1.00BOTTEL  81.00 90.00 1  90  0.00

2.00CONATINER  144.00 80.00 1  160  0.00

2.00CONATINER  216.00 120.00 1  240  0.00

1.00TARY  35.00 35.00 1  35  0.00

1.00SCHOOL BAG  234.00 260.00 1  260  0.00

1.00SLING BAG  378.00 420.00 1  420  0.00

1490.00
RS. ONE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY 

ONLY

For TOYS AND BAG WORLD

* Good Once Sold, Will Not Be Taken Back.

* Subject to Ballarshah Jurisdiction only.

Total Qty.:  10.00

1650  162

THANKS VISIT AGAIN 

INVOICE TOTAL -  1490.00

Warrenty :-